DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
CREATING: EXCELLENCE (SW)
CREATING LESS OF YOU LTD
CREATING SUSTAINABLE ORGANISATIONS
CIC

CREATING WINNERS LIMITED

CREATION BOOTH LIMITED

CREATION CONSTRUCTION LTD

CREATION COPYWRITING LTD

CREATION COPYWRITING LTD

CREATION COPYWRITING LTD

CREATION FINISHING LIMITED

THE CREATION HUB LTD

CREATION ID LIMITED

CREATION LAND LIMITED

CREATION NATURAL RESOURCES PLC
CREATION NATURAL RESOURCES PLC
CREATIONS EVENTS LIMITED

CREATION STATION (WEST YORKSHIRE)
LTD.

CREATIVE ACTS LIMITED

CREATIVE ADMIN SUPPORT LTD

THE CREATIVE ARMOURY LTD

CREATIVE ART MEDIA LIMITED
CREATIVE AUTO-ENROLMENT LIMITED
CREATIVE BEAT LIMITED

CREATIVE BID SUPPORT LTD

CREATIVE BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE LTD

(CONT'D)

CREATIVE BUSINESS PSYCHOLOGY LIMITED

CREATIVE CANDY LIMITED

CREATIVE CAREERS LTD

CREATIVE CARPENTRY & BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

CREATIVE CARPENTRY & BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

CREATIVE CENTRAL LIMITED

CREATIVE CENTRAL LIMITED

CREATIVE CHOCOLATE COMPANY LIMITED

CREATIVE CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD

CREATIVE CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD

CREATIVE CODING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CREATIVE COLOUR LIMITED

CREATIVE COLOUR LIMITED

CREATIVE COMMUNION LTD.

CREATIVE COMMUNION LTD.

THE CREATIVE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LTD

THE CREATIVE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LTD

CREATIVE CONCEPTS TRAINING LIMITED

CREATIVE CONNECTIONS AND
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CREATIVE CONNECTIONS AND
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CREATIVE CONSULTANTS LTD

CREATIVE CONSULTANTS LTD

CREATIVE CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD

06148133
07592636
08145934

06309505
06460682
08596487
06960634
06960634
06960634
08948054
06977249
05470289
08840721
05084954
05084954
06191465
09112829

05939953
07999219
09496273
09485109
08554978
07178393
09413639
07574288
07280468
04438370
04229781
10096664

10096664

10100719
10100719
08468650
10095847
10095847
07739401
10103164
10103164
10102095
10102095
10093416

10093416

06385881
08965119

08965119
05135438

05135438
10098868
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05/04/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016

05/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016

01/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
03/04/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016

01/04/2016

04/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016

31/03/2016

30/03/2016
04/04/2016

04/04/2016
01/04/2016

01/04/2016
02/04/2016

CREATICO LIMITED

CREATING: EXCELLENCE (SW)
CREATIVE CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD
CREATIVE COOKING LIMITED
CREATIVE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS LTD
CREATIVE CRAFTING GROUP LIMITED
CREATIVE CRAFTING GROUP LIMITED
CREATIVE CRAFTING GROUP LIMITED
CREATIVE CURTAINS AND INTERIORS
LIMITED

CREATIVE DECISION MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CREATIVE DESIGN CONSERVATORIES LTD
CREATIVE DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED

CREATIVE DIMENSION SOFTWARE LIMITED
CREATIVE DIRECTION MARKETING LIMITED

CREATIVE DIVERSITY NETWORK LTD

CREATIVE DOMAIN LIMITED

CREATIVE DREAM LIMITED

CREATIVE DREAMING LTD

CREATIVE EDGE CONSULTING LIMITED

THE CREATIVE EMPORIUM LIMITED

CREATIVE ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CREATIVE ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD

CREATIVE EXCHANGE UK LIMITED

CREATIVE EXPO LIMITED

CREATIVE EYEWEAR LIMITED

CREATIVE FABRIC SOLUTIONS LTD

CREATIVE FAVOURS LIMITED

CREATIVE FINANCE SOLUTIONS LTD

CREATIVE FIX LIMITED

CREATIVE FREELANCE LIMITED

CREATIVE FROG LIMITED

CREATIVE GEEKS LIMITED

CREATIVE HAIR BY HASAN LTD

CREATIVE HOPE STUDIO LIMITED

CREATIVE IMPORTS LIMITED

CREATIVE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

CREATIVE INSTALL. HOME AUTOMATION
LIMITED

CREATIVE INTENT LIMITED

CREATIVE INTERIORS LONDON LIMITED

CREATIVE IP LIMITED

CREATIVE JOHNNY LIMITED

CREATIVE JOINERY AND BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

CREATIVE JOINERY AND BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

CREATIVE JOINERY AND BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

CREATIVE JOINERY AND BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

CREATIVE LEARNING SYSTEMS LIMITED

CREATIVE LEARNING SYSTEMS LIMITED

CREATIVE LICENCE WORLDWIDE LTD

CREATIVE LICENCE WORLDWIDE LTD

05405735
06148133
10098868
08467052
07865342
08616291
08616291
08616291
08105055

09500550
07286173
08208571
05180871
08587025
09483794
04231745
07756143
03813574
05053487
07289290
06541290
03487812
06864752
08555050
02204519
09394814
05836834
07148683
07564283
06548886
06325202
09477648
08839688
08945434
05373133
05150543
08101598

07467266
04799196
09500162
08968522
09844773

09844773
09844773
09844773
07520725
07520725

10090583
10090583

CREATIVE LOGISTICS & ENTERPRISES LTD 08946147

(D2)
(C3)
(B1)
(D2)
(b1)
(C2)
(D2)
(C2)
(B1)

D2)

05/04/2016
05/04/2016
02/04/2016
30/03/2016
02/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016

30/03/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016

01/04/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016

04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
02/04/2016

02/04/2016
04/04/2016



