DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
CREATING: EXCELLENCE (SW)	06148133	(D2)	05/04/2016	CREATICO LIMITED	05405735	(D2)	05/04/2016
CREATING LESS OF YOU LTD	07592636	. ,	05/04/2016	CREATING: EXCELLENCE (SW)	06148133	(/	05/04/2016
CREATING SUSTAINABLE ORGANISATIONS	08145934	. ,	04/04/2016	CREATIVE CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD	10098868	. ,	02/04/2016
CIC		, ,		CREATIVE COOKING LIMITED	08467052	(D2)	30/03/2016
CREATING WINNERS LIMITED	06309505	(D1)	05/04/2016	CREATIVE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS LTD	07865342	(D1)	02/04/2016
CREATION BOOTH LIMITED	06460682	(D1)	05/04/2016	CREATIVE CRAFTING GROUP LIMITED	08616291	(C2)	04/04/2016
CREATION CONSTRUCTION LTD	08596487	(D1)	31/03/2016	CREATIVE CRAFTING GROUP LIMITED	08616291	(D2)	04/04/2016
CREATION COPYWRITING LTD	06960634	(C3)	30/03/2016	CREATIVE CRAFTING GROUP LIMITED	08616291	(C2)	04/04/2016
CREATION COPYWRITING LTD	06960634	(D1)	05/04/2016	CREATIVE CURTAINS AND INTERIORS	08105055	(D1)	30/03/2016
CREATION COPYWRITING LTD	06960634	(E1)	30/03/2016	LIMITED			
CREATION FINISHING LIMITED	08948054	. ,	05/04/2016	CREATIVE DECISION MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09500550	(D2)	30/03/2016
THE CREATION HUB LTD	06977249		04/04/2016	CREATIVE DESIGN CONSERVATORIES LTD	07286173	, ,	31/03/2016
CREATION ID LIMITED	05470289	(D1)	31/03/2016	CREATIVE DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED	08208571	. ,	04/04/2016
CREATION LAND LIMITED	08840721	, ,	30/03/2016	CREATIVE DIMENSION SOFTWARE LIMITED		' '	01/04/2016
CREATION NATURAL RESOURCES PLC	05084954	, ,	05/04/2016	CREATIVE DIRECTION MARKETING LIMITED		' '	31/03/2016
CREATION NATURAL RESOURCES PLC	05084954	, ,	05/04/2016	CREATIVE DIVERSITY NETWORK LTD	09483794	, ,	31/03/2016
CREATIONS EVENTS LIMITED	06191465	, ,	05/04/2016	CREATIVE DOMAIN LIMITED	04231745	, ,	31/03/2016
CREATION STATION (WEST YORKSHIRE)	09112829	(D1)	01/04/2016	CREATIVE DREAM LIMITED	07756143	, ,	04/04/2016
LTD.				CREATIVE DREAMING LTD	03813574	. ,	01/04/2016
CREATIVE ACTS LIMITED	05939953	, ,	01/04/2016		05053487	. ,	05/04/2016
CREATIVE ADMIN SUPPORT LTD	07999219	, ,	04/04/2016	THE CREATIVE EMPORIUM LIMITED	07289290	. ,	31/03/2016
THE CREATIVE ARMOURY LTD	09496273	, ,	05/04/2016	CREATIVE ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06541290	' '	30/03/2016
CREATIVE ART MEDIA LIMITED	09485109	. ,	03/04/2016	CREATIVE ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD	03487812	, ,	30/03/2016
CREATIVE AUTO-ENROLMENT LIMITED	08554978	,	05/04/2016	CREATIVE EXCHANGE UK LIMITED	06864752	. ,	31/03/2016
CREATIVE BEAT LIMITED	07178393	` '	01/04/2016	CREATIVE EXPO LIMITED	08555050	٠,	31/03/2016
CREATIVE BID SUPPORT LTD	09413639	. ,	04/04/2016	CREATIVE EYEWEAR LIMITED	02204519	' '	31/03/2016
CREATIVE BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE LTD CREATIVE BUSINESS PSYCHOLOGY LIMITEI	07574288	. ,	01/04/2016 31/03/2016	CREATIVE FABRIC SOLUTIONS LTD CREATIVE FAVOURS LIMITED	09394814	. ,	05/04/2016 30/03/2016
CREATIVE BUSINESS PSYCHOLOGY LIMITED	04438370	` '	05/04/2016	CREATIVE FAVOURS LIMITED CREATIVE FINANCE SOLUTIONS LTD	05836834 07148683	. ,	31/03/2016
CREATIVE CAREERS LTD	04229781	' '	30/03/2016	CREATIVE FINANCE SOLUTIONS LID	07564283	. ,	31/03/2016
CREATIVE CARPENTRY & BUILDING	10096664	, ,	01/04/2016	CREATIVE FIX LIMITED CREATIVE FREELANCE LIMITED	06548886	' '	31/03/2016
SERVICES LTD	10030004	(DI)	01/04/2010	CREATIVE FROG LIMITED	06325202	. ,	05/04/2016
CREATIVE CARPENTRY & BUILDING	10096664	(C1)	01/04/2016	CREATIVE GEEKS LIMITED	09477648	. ,	05/04/2016
SERVICES LTD	10000004	(С1)	01/04/2010	CREATIVE HAIR BY HASAN LTD	08839688	, ,	30/03/2016
CREATIVE CENTRAL LIMITED	10100719	(B1)	04/04/2016		08945434	. ,	05/04/2016
CREATIVE CENTRAL LIMITED	10100719	, ,	04/04/2016	CREATIVE IMPORTS LIMITED	05373133	, ,	05/04/2016
CREATIVE CHOCOLATE COMPANY LIMITED	08468650	. ,	05/04/2016	CREATIVE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	05150543	, ,	31/03/2016
CREATIVE CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD	10095847	. ,	31/03/2016	CREATIVE INSTALL. HOME AUTOMATION	08101598	, ,	30/03/2016
CREATIVE CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD	10095847	. ,	31/03/2016	LIMITED		(/	
CREATIVE CODING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07739401	, ,	30/03/2016	CREATIVE INTENT LIMITED	07467266	(C2)	01/04/2016
CREATIVE COLOUR LIMITED	10103164	(B1)	05/04/2016	CREATIVE INTERIORS LONDON LIMITED	04799196	(D1)	31/03/2016
CREATIVE COLOUR LIMITED	10103164	(C1)	05/04/2016	CREATIVE IP LIMITED	09500162	(D2)	30/03/2016
CREATIVE COMMUNION LTD.	10102095	(B1)	04/04/2016	CREATIVE JOHNNY LIMITED	08968522	(D2)	31/03/2016
CREATIVE COMMUNION LTD.	10102095	(C1)	04/04/2016	CREATIVE JOINERY AND BUILDING	09844773	(E1)	04/04/2016
THE CREATIVE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	10093416	(B1)	31/03/2016	SERVICES LTD			
COMPANY LTD				CREATIVE JOINERY AND BUILDING	09844773	(C2)	04/04/2016
THE CREATIVE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	10093416	(C1)	31/03/2016	SERVICES LTD			
COMPANY LTD				CREATIVE JOINERY AND BUILDING	09844773	(C2)	04/04/2016
CREATIVE CONCEPTS TRAINING LIMITED	06385881	(E1)	30/03/2016	SERVICES LTD			
CREATIVE CONNECTIONS AND	08965119	(C3)	04/04/2016	CREATIVE JOINERY AND BUILDING	09844773	(C2)	04/04/2016
ASSOCIATES LIMITED				SERVICES LTD			
CREATIVE CONNECTIONS AND	08965119	(D2)	04/04/2016	CREATIVE LEARNING SYSTEMS LIMITED	07520725		04/04/2016
ASSOCIATES LIMITED				CREATIVE LEARNING SYSTEMS LIMITED	07520725		04/04/2016
CREATIVE CONSULTANTS LTD	05135438			CREATIVE LICENCE WORLDWIDE LTD	10090583		02/04/2016
CREATIVE CONSULTANTS LTD	05135438			CREATIVE LICENCE WORLDWIDE LTD	10090583		02/04/2016
CREATIVE CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD	10098868	(C1)	02/04/2016	CREATIVE LOGISTICS & ENTERPRISES LTD	U8946147	(E1)	04/04/2016